SSB-415-01-50
4107 9504 83.00
Page  1 of 4
3 June 2011
BeaconMedæs • 1800 Overview Drive, Rock Hill, SC  29730 • Phone: (803) 817-5600 • Fax: (803) 817-5750 • www.beaconmedaes.com
D
U
P

BTU/HR
Receiver
(gallons)
Noise4
Level
System FLA
System Weight
(lbs.)
Dimensions
(in.)
Pump System 380V
Vacuum
Module5
Receiver
Module H
VLM05D-120V-D 5 31 31 10,180 120 71 19.0 1,273 393 78.90
VLM05D-200V-D 5 31 31 10,180 200 71 19.0 1,273 618 82.10
VLM05D-240V-D 5 31 31 10,180 240 71 19.0 1,273 693 94.10
VLM07D-120V-D 7.5 43 43 15,270 120 79 27.0 1,419 393 78.90
VLM07D-200V-D 7.5 43 43 15,270 200 79 27.0 1,419 618 82.10
VLM07D-240V-D 7.5 43 43 15,270 240 79 27.0 1,419 693 94.10
Notes:
1/2" FNPT
TANK DRAIN
"H"